
Confusion of Tongues 
A THEORY OF NORMATIVE LANGUAGE 

Stephen Finlay 

OXFORD 
UNIVERSITY PRESS 



{ CONTENTS } 

Acknowledgments 

I. Introduction 

2. A Good Word to Start With 

3. The Probable Meaning of 'Oughť 

4. Explaining Reasons 

5. Pragmatics and Practicality 

6. Multiple Ends 

7. Categorical and Final 

8. A Disagreeable Problem 

9. Conclusion 

References 
Index 

Vll 

19 

48 

85 

116 

145 

176 

207 

246 

259 
273 




