Confusion of Tongues

A THEORY OF NORMATIVE LANGUAGE

Stephen Finlay



{ CONTENTS }

	Acknowledgments	vi
1.	Introduction	1
2.	A Good Word to Start With	19
3.	The Probable Meaning of 'Ought'	48
4.	Explaining Reasons	85
5.	Pragmatics and Practicality	116
6.	Multiple Ends	145
7.	Categorical and Final	176
8.	A Disagreeable Problem	207
9.	Conclusion	246
	References	259
	Index	273